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TECHN

CODE

KR-CPPT11000

DESCRIPTION

Airtight polypropylene lid for 1/1 gastro-norm container

PRICE/DELIVERY

€9,41

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 3 to 6 days

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

CODE/PICTURES

IK52107PP

ﬁm&s

TECHNICAL CARD

gross weight (Kg)
breadth (mm)
depth (mm)
height (mm)

0,35
530
325
30

TECHNICAL CARD

DESCRIPTION

Gastro-norm GN 1/1 polypropylene containers
Gastro-norm 1/1 container in polypropylene,
dim.mm.530 x 325 x 65 h

PRICE/DELIVERY

€ 4,28
VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery
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